
 

 
 

 

2019 HIGH SCHOOL TRACK 

 

 

DATE   DAY  TEAM  LOCATION   TIME    

 

March 26  Tuesday   10-12  Southeast (@ Cherokee, KS) 2:45 

March 28  Thursday   9-12  Galena    3:00 

April 2   Tuesday   9-12  Oswego   3:15 

April 4    Thursday   9 -12  Chelsea   9:30 

April 11  Thursday   9-12  Miami                                      9:00 

April 16  Tuesday   10-12             Vinita                                      9:00 

April 19  Friday    9-12  Foyil                           9:00 

April 23  Tuesday   9-12  Conference (Miami)   9:00 

April 27                       Saturday   9-12               Regionals    TBA 

May 3 & 4                   Fri/Sat               9-12               State       TBA                                       

 

 

2019 JR. HIGH TRACK 

 

DATE   DAY    TEAM  LOCATION   TIME 

 

April 3   Wednesday    7-8  Quapaw                   9:00 

April 8   Monday    7-9  Afton      3:30  

April 15  Monday              (6-7) (8-9) Wyandotte                9:00 

April 18  Thursday    7-8  Chelsea     9:30 

April 23  Tuesday     7-8  Miami (Conf.)      9:00  

April 25  Thursday            7-8              Oswego                3:15  

           

 

 

2019 ELEM. TRACK 

 

DATE      DAY  TEAM  LOCATION   TIME 

 

April 3   Wednesday   5-6  Quapaw                            9:30 

April 10  Wednesday   6  Afton     9:00 

April 15  Monday      6  Wyandotte    9:00  

 

 

                                                                                     


